


Impact Ventures Showcase Companies

Healthcare
Dataunite -  https://dataunite.co Trinabh Gupta. Founder, CEO trinabh@ucsb.edu

  Xiretsa, Inc. - https://www.xiretsapharm.com Alex Moreland, PhD, Co-founder & CTO.
alex@xiretsapharm.com

 Vine Medical - https://www.vinemed.com/ David Haggerty. Founder, CEO.  david@vinemed.com
 World Telehealth Initiative - https://www.worldtelehealthinitiative.org/ 

Michael Chan. mchan@worldtelehealthinitiative.org
 

 Sustainable Energy
  Collective Energy Co. - https://collectiveenergyco.com/ Andrew MacCalla. CEO

maccalla@collectiveenergyco.com
  Sunstone Energy - irequena@ucsb.edu Ignacio Requena 

 
 Sustainable Clothing

   Beni - https://www.joinbeni.com/ Celine Lightfoot.  celine@joinbeni.com 
  The Hurd Co. - https://www.thehurdco.com/ Taylor Heisley Cook. Founder, CEO

 
 Battery Technology

   BioZen Batteries - http://biozenbatteries.com 
   Nate Kirchhofer Co-Founder, CEO nate@biozenbatteries.com

 
Education

    Shoonya Digital - https://shoonyadigital.com/ Rashi Bahri. Founder, CEO.
rashi.bahri@shoonyadigital.com

CSNI/UCSB - https://www.cnsi.ucsb.edu/
Maaia Mark Productions - https://www.maaiamark.com/ Levi Maaia lcm@maaiamark.com

 
 Sustainable Materials

    Leeta Materials - https://www.leeta.co/ Linus Kautzsch linus@leetamaterials.com 
Kira Wyckoff kira@mrl.ucsb.edu

   Parker Clay - https://www.parkerclay.com/ Ian Bentley, Co-Founder, CEO. ian@parkerslay.com  
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